Karta produktu: Compressed air dryer ED 8800

Warianty produktu

Index

Compressed air dryer ED 8800
ED 8800

VERVO

product code: ED 8800

Flow rate [m3/h]

Flow capacity
Cisnienie [bar]
Pressure max [bar]
Power [kW]

Inlet temp. [°C]

Outlet temp. [°C]

Max. ambient temp. [°C]
Pressure dew point [°C]
Coolant type

Weight [kgl

Connection [BSP]

Power supply [V/Ph/Hz]

Price

VErvao

8800
146667

7

13

14.96

35-60

27-47

46

3

Freon R407C
1058

DN 200 PN 16
400/3/50

Product prices will become visible after signing in.
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